
MW-1200-A

B-1006

B-1006A

B-1061

B-1059

B-1050

B41

B18

B280

B191
B173P

BW42

B547

B474

B351
B349

B347

B311

B310

B279

B189

B188

TP9

TP8

TP7

TP6

TP5

TP4

TP3

TP2

TP1

B88

B87

B85

TP45

TP44

TP43

TP42

TP41

TP40 TP39

TP38

TP37

TP34

TP33

TP31

TP15

TP14

TP13 TP12

TP10

BW43

BTP8

B618

B561

B546

B261

B260

BTP30

BTP29

BTP28

BTP27

BTP22

BTP21

B628P

B169P

BW2

BW1

BP9

BP5
BP1

BG1

B86

B20

B11

BW45

BW40

BW39

BP15

BP14

BP12

BP11

BP10

B98P
B84P

BP11A

B62AP

B171P

B569

B568

B567

B566

B565

B564

B562

B560

B550

B549

B495
B344

B343

73

B475

B44
B259

B312

B352
B309

B563

B570

TP11

B494

B498

1845000

1845500

1846000

1846500

1847000

1847500

1848000

1848500
116250011630001163500116400011645001165000116550011660001166500116700011675001168000

Explanation

Contact zone

Metavolcanic

No data

Pluton

Unknown

Contact zone

Metavolcanic

Pluton

Modified western 
pluton boundary

Original western 
pluton margin

Quartzite

Installed borings

LAW borings

0 500 ft

0 150 m

NUCLEAR STATION UNITS 1 & 2
WILLIAM STATES LEE III

Borehole Data Constraining Western
Pluton Boundary

FIGURE 2.5.1-226 Rev E

WLS COL 2.5-1


